
INHERENT DISBURSEMENTS (i.e. not re
Revised on August 27 2009 

quiring prior approval)  

DISBURSEMENT CIVIL CRIM PREVIOUS
ALLOWANCE 

NEW ALLOWANCE 

Non Medical reports x x N/A $150.00 
Non Medical records x x N/A $150.00 
FIPPA Application Fee x x N/A $5.00
Medical Records x x N/A $150.00 
Medical report - GP  
(not civil litigation) 

x x $150.00 $200.00 

Medical report -Specialist  
(not civil litigation)

x x $250.00 $300.00 

Medical report GP - civil Lit  x $200.00 $300.00 

Pathologist -murder x 4hrs @ $100/hr 6hrs @ $100/hr 
Psychiatric report -  only  
adult indictable I, II  
offences or  

x 4hr @ $131.30/hr 6hr @ $131.30 

Psychological report -only  
adult indictable I, II offences  

x 4hr  @ $105/hr 6hr @ $105/hr  

Supervised Access Centre 
report 

x $200.00 $250.00 

Toxicologist/pharmacologist- 
indictable offence with a defence  
of ingestion of drug or alcohol 

x 4hr @ $90/hr 6hr @ $90 

Transcripts original  x 16 pages @ $3.20 
per page 

25 pages @ $3.20 
per page 

CAS records  x $150.00 $300.00 


